
Team standings
Lacombe Pool League
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd Wins Gms

1 OFF THE BREAK 1,138 31.0 40 95 128
2 PHASE 3 1,080 26.0 40 77 128
3 8 BALLS 1 RACK 1,051 20.0 40 71 128
4 ARMCHAIR SHOOTERS 1,019 19.0 40 62 128
5 RACK & ROLL 1,000 16.0 40 59 128
6 'SHOW ME THE MONEY' 851 19.5 35 51 112
7 NICE LEAVE 729 3.5 35 17 112
8 BYE BYE 0.0 0 0 0

Team players
Lacombe Pool League

8 BALLS 1 RACK

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

7 JASON MCKAY 9 180 20 16 0 0 0 0 8 1687 4.5
13 KEVIN MCGARVA 8 232 28 16 0 0 0 0 4 1670 4.6
15 IAN MACKENZIE 8 158 20 10 0 0 0 0 7 1600 4.5
17 JENN HUTCHINGAME 8 219 28 16 0 0 0 0 8 1521 4.6
25 CHRIS HUTCHINGAME 7 234 32 13 0 0 0 0 3 1518 4.7

ARMCHAIR SHOOTERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

5 BILL KUHNEN 9 245 28 19 1 0 0 0 9 1630 4
7 JASON MCKAY 9 27 4 0 0 0 0 0 8 1687 4.5
9 RACHELLE KUHNEN 9 136 16 10 0 0 0 0 6 1620 4

16 STEPHEN KUHNEN 8 94 12 7 0 0 0 0 4 1717 4.1
19 JIM KUHNEN 8 156 20 11 0 0 0 0 5 1666 4.5
30 TOM FARWELL 7 226 32 11 0 0 0 0 3 1483 4.6
31 HEATHER ARCHER 7 111 16 4 0 0 0 0 3 1513 4.2
38 BRENT BALOG 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1747 4.8

NICE LEAVE

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

2 DUSTIN PRESTON 7 28 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1502 4.1
5 JESSICA FAWCETT 6 23 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 BRODY FITZGERALD 6 119 20 4 0 0 0 0 2 1340 3.9
34 BRETT SHANTZ 6 141 24 5 0 0 0 0 2 1316 3.9
35 LINDLEY FAWCETT 6 111 20 2 0 0 0 0 1 1404 4.3
36 GREG WEIDNER 6 129 24 5 0 0 0 0 1 1465 4

OFF THE BREAK

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

1 KEITH TICHKOWSKY 10 271 28 25 1 1 2 0 9 1733 5
2 PIERRE POLINO 10 154 16 14 0 0 0 0 10 1741 4.3
3 DAVE BOETTCHER 9 205 23 18 0 0 1 0 12 1746 4.9
8 CINDY OLSON 9 214 25 18 0 0 0 0 5 1696 4.4

11 DON RADU 8 169 20 13 0 0 0 0 4 1683 4.1
18 DOUG HALBERG 8 125 16 7 0 0 0 0 4 1576 4.2

PHASE 3

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

3 CASANDRA MATEJKA 6 25 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 PETER UNGSTAD 9 246 28 20 0 0 0 0 5
4 FAYIZ SAGHIR 6 49 8 3 0 0 0 0 1
6 JOHN MATEJKA 9 279 32 21 1 0 0 0 6 1651 3.1

10 ROBIN ELOFSON 9 237 28 20 0 1 0 0 7
14 BRIAN CAMARTA 8 98 12 6 0 0 0 0 2
26 JASON SALE 7 116 16 7 0 0 0 0 2
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Team players
Lacombe Pool League

RACK & ROLL

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

12 JIM WHITTAKER 8 117 14 9 0 0 1 0 5 1671 4.1
20 LORRAINE CHARBONEAU 8 183 24 13 0 0 0 0 4 1544 4.6
23 BOB BLACKWELL 8 180 24 11 0 0 0 0 5 1626 4.4
24 SHAWN MACKENZIE 8 120 16 7 0 0 0 0 4 1558 4.5
27 EVELYN BROOKS 7 100 14 6 0 0 0 0 3 1521 4.3
28 SHANNON LAGARDE 7 114 16 6 0 0 0 0 2 1460 4.3
32 JUDI WHITTAKER 7 135 20 7 0 0 0 0 3 1422 4.2

'SHOW ME THE MONEY'

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

1 DWAYNE BEAMISH 8 64 8 5 0 0 0 0 2
6 JVL TEST 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 TERRY DAVIS 8 182 24 14 0 1 0 0 4 1672 4.8
22 JASON SOLVERSON 8 181 24 13 1 0 0 1 3 1725 5
29 ALVIN SAHLIN 7 198 28 13 0 0 0 0 5 1589 4.8
37 TAMMY BEAMISH 6 140 28 6 0 0 0 0 1
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Player standings
Lacombe Pool League

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

1 KEITH TICHKOWSKY 10 271 28 25 1 1 9 2
2 PIERRE POLINO 10 154 16 14 0 0 10 0
3 DAVE BOETTCHER 9 205 23 18 0 0 12 1
4 PETER UNGSTAD 9 246 28 20 0 0 5 0
5 BILL KUHNEN 9 245 28 19 1 0 9 0
6 JOHN MATEJKA 9 279 32 21 1 0 6 0
7 JASON MCKAY 9 207 24 16 0 0 8 0
8 CINDY OLSON 9 214 25 18 0 0 5 0
9 RACHELLE KUHNEN 9 136 16 10 0 0 6 0

10 ROBIN ELOFSON 9 237 28 20 0 1 7 0
11 DON RADU 8 169 20 13 0 0 4 0
12 JIM WHITTAKER 8 117 14 9 0 0 5 1
13 KEVIN MCGARVA 8 232 28 16 0 0 4 0
14 BRIAN CAMARTA 8 98 12 6 0 0 2 0
15 IAN MACKENZIE 8 158 20 10 0 0 7 0
16 STEPHEN KUHNEN 8 94 12 7 0 0 4 0
17 JENN HUTCHINGAME 8 219 28 16 0 0 8 0
18 DOUG HALBERG 8 125 16 7 0 0 4 0
19 JIM KUHNEN 8 156 20 11 0 0 5 0
20 LORRAINE CHARBONEAU 8 183 24 13 0 0 4 0
21 TERRY DAVIS 8 182 24 14 0 1 4 0
22 JASON SOLVERSON 8 181 24 13 1 0 3 0
23 BOB BLACKWELL 8 180 24 11 0 0 5 0
24 SHAWN MACKENZIE 8 120 16 7 0 0 4 0
25 CHRIS HUTCHINGAME 7 234 32 13 0 0 3 0
26 JASON SALE 7 116 16 7 0 0 2 0
27 EVELYN BROOKS 7 100 14 6 0 0 3 0
28 SHANNON LAGARDE 7 114 16 6 0 0 2 0
29 ALVIN SAHLIN 7 198 28 13 0 0 5 0
30 TOM FARWELL 7 226 32 11 0 0 3 0
31 HEATHER ARCHER 7 111 16 4 0 0 3 0
32 JUDI WHITTAKER 7 135 20 7 0 0 3 0
33 BRODY FITZGERALD 6 119 20 4 0 0 2 0
34 BRETT SHANTZ 6 141 24 5 0 0 2 0
35 LINDLEY FAWCETT 6 111 20 2 0 0 1 0
36 GREG WEIDNER 6 129 24 5 0 0 1 0
37 TAMMY BEAMISH 6 140 28 6 0 0 1 0
38 BRENT BALOG 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 DWAYNE BEAMISH S 8 64 8 5 0 0 2 0
2 DUSTIN PRESTON S 7 28 4 1 0 0 1 0
3 CASANDRA MATEJKA S 6 25 4 0 0 0 0 0
4 FAYIZ SAGHIR S 6 49 8 3 0 0 1 0
5 JESSICA FAWCETT S 6 23 4 0 0 0 0 0
6 JVL TEST S 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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